
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

May 5, 2026 
Loudon County Republican and Democratic Primary 

 

For your convenience you can choose to vote  
at any of the locations listed below.  

 

Early Voting Schedule 
                   Loudon County Office Building   Roane State Community College 
                   100 River Road                       100 West Broadway 
                    Loudon, Tennessee   Lenoir City, Tennessee  

 
Wednesday, April 15: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Thursday, April 16: 10 A.M. – 6 P.M. 

Friday, April 17: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Saturday, April 18: 9 A.M.- 12 Noon 

 
Monday, April 20: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Tuesday, April 21: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 

Wednesday, April 22: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Thursday, April 23: 10 A.M. - 6 P.M. 

Friday, April 24: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Saturday, April 25: 9:00 A.M.- 12 Noon 

 
Monday, April 27: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Tuesday, April 28: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 

Wednesday, April 29: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Thursday, April 30: 10 A.M. - 6 P.M. 

 
Community Church at Tellico Village 

130 Chota Center, Loudon  
Only these days listed: 

Wednesday, April 22: 10 A.M.- 6 P.M. 
Thursday, April 23: 10 A.M. - 6 P.M. 

 


